Date

12/01/
23
12/02/

23

12/03/
23

12/05/
23

12/05/
23
12/08/
23

12/09/
23

12/12/
23

12/12/
23
12/12/
23

12/15/
23

12/15/
23

12/15/
23

12/16/
23
12/16/
23

12/16/
23

12/27/
23

12/28/
23
12/29/
23
01/05/
24

Games for NORTH EUGENE BOYS BASKETBALL | VARSITY

Last Updated on May 18, 2024

Time

4:00 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

3:30 PM PST

5:15 PM PST

6:45 PM PST

7:30 PM PST

2:30 PM PST

5:15 PM PST

5:15 PM PST

6:45 PM PST

5:15 PM PST

5:15 PM PST

6:45 PM PST

12:30 PM

PST
12:30 PM

PST
2:00 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
7:15 PM PST
3:30 PM PST

5:30 PM PST

Away Team

Mountain View

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

(F) Roseburg

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

Philomath

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

(JV) Mountain View
(F) Mountain View
(V) Mountain View
(V) Caldera
(F) Caldera
(V) Caldera
NORTH EUGENE BOYS

BASKETBALL | VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

(V) Eagle Point

Away
Scor
e

56
66

73

54
73

45

70

43

51
51
53

66

Home Team

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

North Marion
Redmond

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

(V) Roseburg
North Medford

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

(JV) Willamette
(F) Willamette
(V) Willamette

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY
Putnam
South Medford
North Medford

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

Hom

Scor

60

68

61

49

50

48

47

73

75

46

75

53

Resul

Win
Loss
(OT)
Win
Unsco

red
Win
Win
Win
Unsco

red

Unsco
red

Win
Unsco

red

Unsco
red

Win
Unsco

red
Unsco

red

Win
Win
Loss
Win

Unsco
red



01/05/
24
01/05/
24
01/09/

24

01/09/
24

01/09/
24
01/12/
24
01/12/
24
01/12/
24

01/20/
24

01/20/
24
01/20/
24
01/23/

24

01/23/
24

01/23/
24
01/24/
24
01/24/
24
01/24/
24

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:15 PM PST

:15 PM PST

145 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:15 PM PST

:15 PM PST

6:45 PM PST

(F) Eagle Point
(V) Eagle Point

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY
(F) Crater
(V) Crater
(V) Crater
(JV) Ashland
(V) Ashland
(F) Ashland
NORTH EUGENE BOYS

BASKETBALL | VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY
(F) Thurston
(JV) Thurston

(V) Thurston

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

43

75

64

49

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

(3V) Springfield
(F) Springfield
(V) Sprindfield

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

(F) Churchill
(3V) Churchill
(V) Churchill

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

NORTH EUGENE BOYS
BASKETBALL | VARSITY

81

35

83

72

Unsco
red

Win
Unsco

red

Unsco
red

Win
Unsco

red

Unsco
red

Win
Unsco
red
Win
Unsco

red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red
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